LED WALL MOUNT
Applications
Security, entry ways, stairways, storage and perimeter areas, as well as residential exteriors.
Features
Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications
Consumes 17W to replace 120W Incandescent,
25W to replace 50W HID
Lumen ouput from 1600-2200lm

Dv
Enlightening Expectations
Ordering Guide
EXAMPLE: WM 09W 27V 40K D P1
Voltage CCT Finish Accessory (OpƟon)Luminaire Type
WM    Wall Mount 27V    120-277V 40K     4000K  (Blank) No Photocell
P1        120V Photocell
P2      277V Photocell
50K     5000K
Power ConsumpƟon
17W     17Wa s
25W     25Wa s
      D        Dark Bronze
   B         Black
   W       White